33337 Highway 17 W VAI‘ I E Y
P.O.Box 174
Deep River, Ontario

01170 cstuneral FCome

1359980 Ontario Inc.

(Effective May 05, 2021)

SERVICE CHARGE FOR DIRECT CREMATION WITH SERVICE IN OUR CHAPEL
STAFF AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Professional Services

e Initial consultation and co-ordination of Funeral Arrangements; (Clergy,
newspaper (s), Cemetery/Crematorium, florists, charities)
e Professional direction as to Funeral Service Selected

Transfer to Funeral Home

e  Staff required to arrange, co-ordinate and to secure the deceased from the
place of death

Documentation

e Collection and handling of information necessary for Funeral Arrangements
e Administering Funeral Director’s Proof of Death Certificates
e Disbursement of cheques for: Clergy, Newspaper(s), Cemetery/Crematorium

Day of Funeral

e Supervision and direction of Funeral/Memorial Service at our Chapel, or any
other location

FACILITIES

Preparation Room and Shelter

. Use of the preparation room for embalming/the holding of the deceased

Day of Funeral

. Use of our Chapel, or equipment for a service at a Church, or any other location
AUTOMOTIVE REQUIREMENTS

Utility Vehicle

. Vehicle used for the transfer of the deceased from the place of death
e Securing documents from the place of death to register death and or any
errands or need pertaining to the funeralization process

Mileage 205 kms to Ottawa @ 1.95/km

SUPPLIES

Basic Particle Board Cremation Container
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Murray Griese
Funeral Director

Ph: (613)584-1783(w)
Ph: (613)584-4878(h)
Fax: (613)584-1785

$2,854.75

$735.00

$235.00

$175.00

$350.00

$180.00

$300.00

$210.00

$399.75

$270.00
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All Services and Merchandise subject to H.S.T.

Additional disbursements, e.g.
Newspaper Notices, Cremation, Burial Fee, Phone Calls, Facsimiles
Coroner’s Fee at Cost

The above Service Charge does not include Casket Selection

Mileage Rate:

Removal and disposition of pacemaker prior to cremation
Lead Car if necessary for travel to cemetery

Retrieval of cremated remains

Video Memorial

Basic preparation of body for family viewing, including
Dressing, set features and casketing.

Rev: May 05, 2021 Licensed by the Bereavement Authority of Ontario (BAO) (844) 493-6356
http://www.bereavementauthorityontario.ca

Murray Griese
Funeral Director

Ph: (613)584-1783(w)
Ph: (613)584-4878(h)
Fax: (613)584-1785

$1.95/km
$115.00
$150.00
$75.00
$380.00
$160.00
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