33337 Highway 17 W P.O. Box 174 Deep River, Ontario KOJ 1PO



Suneral Home



Murray Griese Funeral Director Ph: (613)584-1783(w) Ph: (613)584-4878(h) Fax: (613)584-1785

1359980 Ontario Inc.

(Effective May 05, 2021)

SERVICE CHARGE FOR DIRECT CREMATION WITH SERVICE IN OUR CHAPEL	\$2,854.75
STAFF AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	
 Professional Services Initial consultation and co-ordination of Funeral Arrangements; (Clergy, newspaper (s), Cemetery/Crematorium, florists, charities) Professional direction as to Funeral Service Selected 	\$735.00
 Staff required to arrange, co-ordinate and to secure the deceased from the place of death 	\$235.00
 Collection and handling of information necessary for Funeral Arrangements Administering Funeral Director's Proof of Death Certificates Disbursement of cheques for: Clergy, Newspaper(s), Cemetery/Crematorium Day of Funeral Supervision and direction of Funeral/Memorial Service at our Chapel, or any other location 	\$175.00 \$350.00
FACILITIES	
Preparation Room and Shelter • Use of the preparation room for embalming/the holding of the deceased	\$180.00
 Use of our Chapel, or equipment for a service at a Church, or any other location 	\$300.00
AUTOMOTIVE REQUIREMENTS	
 Vehicle Vehicle used for the transfer of the deceased from the place of death Securing documents from the place of death to register death and or any errands or need pertaining to the funeralization process 	\$210.00
Mileage 205 kms to Ottawa @ 1.95/km	\$399.75
SUPPLIES	
Basic Particle Board Cremation Container	\$270.00

33337 Highway 17 W P.O. Box 174 Deep River, Ontario KOJ 1P0







Murray Griese Funeral Director Ph: (613)584-1783(w) Ph: (613)584-4878(h) Fax: (613)584-1785

All Services and Merchandise subject to H.S.T.

Additional disbursements, e.g.

Newspaper Notices, Cremation, Burial Fee, Phone Calls, Facsimiles

Coroner's Fee at Cost

The above Service Charge does not include Casket Selection

Mileage Rate:	\$1.95/km
Removal and disposition of pacemaker prior to cremation	\$115.00
Lead Car if necessary for travel to cemetery	\$150.00
Retrieval of cremated remains	\$75.00
Video Memorial	\$380.00
Basic preparation of body for family viewing, including	\$160.00
Dressing, set features and casketing.	